
Church Services 
 

Saturday 22 Feb                   Rugby Parking 
England v Scotland         Kick Off 4.45pm 

 

Sunday 23 Feb         Parish Mass 10am 
Father Ed Hanson          Visiting Priest 
 

Wednesday 26 Feb        Said Mass 9.30am 

Sunday 02 March        Parish Mass 10am 
Traditional Mass – with child friendly talk ☺   

 

Ash Wednesday 05 March      Said Mass 9.30am 
With imposition of ashes, holy oils & prayers for healing 

Talk “Introducing Dietrich Bonhoeffer”  

 

Sunday 09 March        Parish Mass 10am 
Rugby Parking England v Italy 

 

Wednesday 12 March       Said Mass 9.30am 

Lent Group 01 - 10.15am 

 

Sunday 16 March        Said Mass 10am 
Traditional Mass – with Sunday School ☺  

 

Wednesday 19 March       Said Mass 11.30am 

Lent Group 02 – 10.15am  

 

Sunday 23 March        Parish Mass 10am 


